
1. Division Kvinder, Øst Match no. 138124 Day: 6 24-02-2024 City: 2740 Skovlunde Country: 

13:00:00 Hall: Ny Rosenlundhal, 1

ROSTER

Rosenlund
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Louise Snowman 26661

6 Cecilie Kruuse 19117

9 Lene Nelander Madsen 14275

13 Sara Redzepi 32467

14 L Isabella Rudniak Christensen 17593

17 Nanna Bohn Jacobsen 16755

22 Maria Hesselbjerg Sterndorff 14279

33 Signe Jensen 17762

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Christoffer Hansen

AS Carsten Sindlev-Vind

X

X

X

Lynge Uggeløse IF
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Michala Beier Kjeldsen 27992

2 Janne Krejbjerg 16642

3 Nanna Dybdal Knudsen

4 Ea Krath Lassen 25562

5 pernille christiansen 16680

6 Rutj Albinsdóttir

7 Caroline Sandorff 29430

8 Emilie Falcke Jensen 16820

13 Martina Iversen 29665

18 Emilie Kristine Dahl 14357

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Ole Holbæk

AS Inga Sigfredsson

AS2 Heidi Uttrup Hesselberg

AS4 Jesper Theill

O Lene Friland

Roster approved on the 24-02-2024 Roster approved on the 24-02-2024


